9/29/2014
9/3/2014

9/11/2014
9/18/2014
9/11/2014
9/23/2014
9/23/2014
9/11/2014
9/23/2014
9/11/2014
9/17/2014
9/30/2014
9/30/2014
9/3/2014

9/3/2014

9/23/2014
9/8/2014

9/23/2014
9/29/2014
9/17/2014
9/9/2014

9/9/2014

9/30/2014
9/25/2014
9/9/2014

9/9/2014

9/3/2014

9/29/2014
9/9/2014

9/17/2014
9/11/2014
9/29/2014
9/23/2014
9/23/2014
9/23/2014
9/25/2014
9/17/2014
9/11/2014
9/25/2014
9/10/2014
9/8/2014

9/18/2014
9/3/2014

9/11/2014
9/17/2014
9/9/2014

9/10/2014
9/29/2014
9/30/2014
9/10/2014
9/3/2014

9/15/2014
9/11/2014
9/9/2014

9/25/2014
9/30/2014
9/18/2014
9/17/2014
9/17/2014
9/17/2014
9/9/2014

9/23/2014
9/2/2014

A NEW VIEW WINDOWS & DOORS INC
ACCESSIBLE TRANSLATION SOLUTIONS
BANDWIDTH.COM

BERNARDO CONCRETE INC.

BHARAT KOTHAKOTA, PC

CLARK ELECTRIC

CLEARCHOICE WINDOWS & DOORS INC.
COASTLINE TILE & SHOWER
COMPETITION GRAPHIX

DISNEY MEDINA

DONNA WILSON CO.

DREAM REMODELING INC.

ENABLED CONSULTANTS

EPD FUTBOL

ERIN SHERARD

ESPINOZA CONSTRUCTION

EXCELLO CIRCUITS INC

FREEMAN & SON FIRE RY

H2PRO BEAUTYLIFE

HAIGHT & HAIGHT INC.

HAMPTON TEDDER ELECTRIC COMPANY
INDOOR AIR QUALITY, INC.

JACOB JAMES SALON

JACQUELINE PETRUZZELLI

JEANNE MICHELLE LINDSTROM

K. RICE ELECTRIC INC.

LINDA MORLANG TAX SERVICES
M-SERIES DRIVELINE

MAI DIEP VO

MARIA ELENA ROBLES

MARTIN CONSTRUCTIONS INC.
MCLEOD RACING LLC

MERIDIAN CUSTOM POOLS INC.

MIMI VARTAN HANDY

MR. BUILD CONSTRUCTION

NEW DAY SOLAR

NEW ERA CONSTRUCTION CO

OC DILIGENT CLEANING SERVICES

ONE NATION UNDER GOD CHRISTIAN CHURCH

PA HOUSE CALLS MEDICAL GROUP

PACIFIC ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORKING

PREFERRED EXTERIORS INC.
QUALITY INN PLACENTIA
RESTART SOLAR/RCC SOLAR

REX MOORE GROUP

RONCO SOLAR POWER

SAMUEL MONTOYA

SERVICE KING PAINT & BODY LLC
SHANMARIE STUDIO

SHANNON BOECKLIN

SIGNATURE AUTO GLASS

STATUS IMPORTS

STUDIO SASH

SUNMIST PLUMBING HEATING & AIR INC.
SUNPRO SOLAR, INC

SURENDRA SHAH

TAAL CULTURAL CUISINE OF INDIA
U NAME-IT CONSTRUCTION
UNLIMITED ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.
VPMTC

WALKER CUSTOM STEEL CONTRACTORS LLC.

WHEELIE SPOTLESS
WOOD SOUNDS

3445 E LA PALMA AVE

310 S JEFFERSON ST 12-B
V111-900 MAIN CAMPUS DR
10841 COURT AVE

201 LOS PADRES LN

1708 HAWTHORNE ST

291 W ALLEN AVE

840 W 9TH ST STE. D

350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
12909 S BUTLER AVE

230 EL CAMINO LN

14640 VICTORY BLVD #206

818 SAN SIMEON CIR

902 CYPRESS ST

1512 GLENN CIR

7101 CAPRICE CIR

1924 NANCITA CIR

31566 RAILROAD CANYON RD #609
1043 SEGOVIA CIR

63 VIA PICO PLZ 414

4571 STATE ST

23679 CALABASAS RD #1060
620 N ROSE DR UNIT A

620 N ROSE DR UNIT A STE. 108
2087 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
11278 LOS ALAMITOS BLVD H358
1154 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
1608 SIERRA MADRE CIR

138 N BRADFORD AVE 953

909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
35176 AVENUE E

1600 SIERRA MADRE CIR

23905 CLINTON KEITH RD #114-186
1831 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
8391 BEVERLY BLVD #340
23811 WASHINGTON AVE STE. C110 #224
2066 S LOARA ST

212 S KRAEMER BLVD #2611
11155 ATLANTIC AVE

151 N KRAEMER BLVD STE. 100
466 INDUSTRIAL WAY

2662 ARDSHEAL DR

710 W KIMBERLY AVE

90 STOWELL ST

6001 OUTFALL CIR

18720 OXNARD ST #116

25587 MOUNTAIN GLEN CIR
750 MONROE WAY

620 N ROSE DR UNIT A

909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

930 S PLACENTIA AVE C

2137 ROSEMONT ST

1709 ANDERSON ST

5100 VISTA MONTANA

34859 FREDRICK ST STE. 101
313WILMACIR #A, B, C, D
2065-2075 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
133 E CORONADO LN

1390 E 32ND ST

1818 N PLACENTIA AVE

18500 PASADENA ST UNIT B
12751 BROWNING AVE

18101 REDONDO CIR

ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2022
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8448
RALEIGH, NC 27606
STANTON, CA 90680-2603
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6233
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2708
SAN DIMAS, CA 91773-1439
UPLAND, CA 91786-4571
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6502
COMPTON, CA 90221-1747
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6206
VAN NUYS, CA 91411-1623
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6235
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2417

LA PALMA, CA 90623-1168
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6737
CANYON LAKE, CA 92587-9446
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7137
SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92672-3845
MONTCLAIR, CA 91763-6129
CALABASAS, CA 91302-1557
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6723
LOS ALAMITOS, CA 90720-3985
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6626
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5609
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3644
YUCAIPA, CA 92399-4717
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6626
WILDOMAR, CA 92595-7899
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5493
LOS ANGELES, CA 90048-2633
MURRIETA, CA 92562-2267
ANAHEIM, CA 92802-3115
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6145
LYNWOOD, CA 90262-3003
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5042
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6320
LA HABRA HEIGHTS, CA 90631-7712
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6329
UPLAND, CA 91786-6621
SACRAMENTO, CA 95828-1020
TARZANA, CA 91356-5941

SUN CITY, CA 92585-8978
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6308
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3644
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7033
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1833
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2707
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-4506
WILDOMAR, CA 92595-7007
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5430
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6723
TUSTIN, CA 92780-7413
SIGNAL HILL, CA 90755-5201
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303
LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530-2775
SANTA ANA, CA 92705-3495
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92647

SELL & INSTALL WINDOORS & DOORS

DOCUMENT TRANSLATIONS AND ORAL INTERPRETATION (FOREIGN LANGUAGES)
PROVIDING VOIP & TELEPHONE SERVICES TO BUSINESSES
CONCRETE CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT ER DOCTOR WHO VISITS MEDICAL OFFICES
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR

GLAZING CONTRACTOR

TILE CONTRACTOR

SIGN COMPANY

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

DECORATING

REMODELING

IT CONSULTING, COMPUTER REPROGRAMMING, BUSINESS CONSULTING
COACHING -SOCCER DEVELOPMENT

INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR FOR PARADIGM HC
GENERAL CONTRACTORS

MANUFACTURED PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARDS

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

WHOLESALE OF BEAUTY PRODUCTS

HVAC C-20 CONTRACTOR

HIGH VOLTAGE ELECTRICAL SERVICES

HVAC

COSMETOLOGIST

HAIRSTYLIST/COSMETOLOGIST

ESTHECIAN

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR

TAX PREPARATION, NOTARY, ACCOUNTING, PAYROLL
TRANSMISSION MANUFACTURER

MASSAGE TECH

CONTRACTED AT LASH LAB

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

AUTOMOTIVE DRIVELINE COMPONENTS

SWIMMING POOL CONTSTRUCTION
COSMOTOLOGIST-CONTRACTED AT RICHFIELD BEAUTY SALON
CONTRACTOR

SOLAR ELECTRIC INSTALLERS

RESIDENTIAL GENERAL CONTRACTOR

HOME & BUSINESS CLEANING SERVICES

CHARITABLE SOLICITATIONS

MEDICAL GROUP THAT DOES HOUSE CALL VISITS
ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORKING AND CABINETS
GENERAL CONTRACTOR

MOTEL

SOLAR PV CONTRACTOR

ELECTRICAL

PHOTOVOLTAICS/ELECTRIC INSTALLERS

ELECTRIC/SOLAR

AUTOMOTIVE PAINT & BODY

COSMETOLOGY

BEAUTY-CONTRACTED AT LASH LAB

MOBILE SERVICE AUTO GLASS REPAIR

AUTO DEALER - WHOLESALE ONLY

COACHING VIA INTERNET/SKYPE

SERVICE AND REPAIR AND CHANGE OUTS

SOLAR (PV) & (WATER)

PROPERTY OWNER- 16 UNITS- 307&318 WILMA CR. 1969 BOISSERANCH LN
INDIAN FOOD

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

DEMOLITION, ASBESTOS / LEAD ABATEMENT, AND MOLD REMEDIATION CONTRACTOR
MEN'S CLOTHING AND ACCESSORIES (SHIRTS, HATS, SHOES, BAGS)
STRUCTURAL STEEL CONTRACTOR

POWER WASHING TRASH CANS

MILLWORK AND CABINETRY

(714) 953-7663
(614) 486-5877
(800) 808-5150
(714) 220-2800
(301) 704-2945
(714) 660-2036
(909) 342-6299
(909) 931-4550
(323) 353-6590

(714) 996-9144
(818) 902-0202
(562) 881-2230
(714) 864-6796
(949) 351-5022
(714) 471-8533
(714) 993-0560
(714) 920-1826
(224) 392-6843
(949) 361-3737
(909) 628-1253
(866) 887-4286

(714) 925-6521
(714) 941-8999
(714) 234-0242
(714) 474-8092

(714) 234-8001
(714) 528-8190
(909) 570-9344

(951) 232-5594

(888) 792-8453
(855) 444-6329
(714) 743-9675

(310) 625-7746
(562) 790-8100
(714) 854-8808
(562) 691-9663
(714) 996-4410
(909) 981-7736
(916) 372-1300
(818) 782-0700

(714) 579-1800
(714) 876-7676
(714) 260-5873
(714) 229-8200
(714) 929-9759

(714) 470-2306
(951) 678-7733
(562) 480-5888
(909) 319-1899
(714) 742-3058
(562) 981-6600
(714) 792-3881
(714) 412-4999
(714) 730-2220
(714) 742-4676



