

Start date	DBA	Bus address	Bus City, State	License description	Phone number
9/29/2014	A NEW VIEW WINDOWS & DOORS INC	3445 E LA PALMA AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-2022	SELL & INSTALL WINDOORS & DOORS	(714) 953-7663
9/3/2014	ACCESSIBLE TRANSLATION SOLUTIONS	310 S JEFFERSON ST 12-B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8448	DOCUMENT TRANSLATIONS AND ORAL INTERPRETATION (FOREIGN LANGUAGES)	(614) 486-5877
9/11/2014	BANDWIDTH.COM	V111-900 MAIN CAMPUS DR	RALEIGH, NC 27606	PROVIDING VOIP & TELEPHONE SERVICES TO BUSINESSES	(800) 808-5150
9/18/2014	BERNARDO CONCRETE INC.	10841 COURT AVE	STANTON, CA 90680-2603	CONCRETE CONTRACTOR	(714) 220-2800
9/11/2014	BHARAT KOTHAKOTA, PC	201 LOS PADRES LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6233	CONTRACT ER DOCTOR WHO VISITS MEDICAL OFFICES	(301) 704-2945
9/23/2014	CLARK ELECTRIC	1708 HAWTHORNE ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2708	ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR	(714) 660-2036
9/23/2014	CLEARCHOICE WINDOWS & DOORS INC.	291 W ALLEN AVE	SAN DIMAS, CA 91773-1439	GLAZING CONTRACTOR	(909) 342-6299
9/11/2014	COASTLINE TILE & SHOWER	840 W 9TH ST STE. D	UPLAND, CA 91786-4571	TILE CONTRACTOR	(909) 931-4550
9/23/2014	COMPETITION GRAPHIX	350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6502	SIGN COMPANY	(323) 353-6590
9/11/2014	DISNEY MEDINA	12909 S BUTLER AVE	COMPTON, CA 90221-1747	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	
9/17/2014	DONNA WILSON CO.	230 EL CAMINO LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6206	DECORATING	(714) 996-9144
9/30/2014	DREAM REMODELING INC.	14640 VICTORY BLVD #206	VAN NUYS, CA 91411-1623	REMODELING	(818) 902-0202
9/30/2014	ENABLED CONSULTANTS	818 SAN SIMEON CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6235	IT CONSULTING, COMPUTER REPROGRAMMING, BUSINESS CONSULTING	(562) 881-2230
9/3/2014	EPD FUTBOL	902 CYPRESS ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	COACHING -SOCCER DEVELOPMENT	(714) 864-6796
9/3/2014	ERIN SHERARD	1512 GLENN CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2417	INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR FOR PARADIGM HC	(949) 351-5022
9/23/2014	ESPINOZA CONSTRUCTION	7101 CAPRICE CIR	LA PALMA, CA 90623-1168	GENERAL CONTRACTORS	(714) 471-8533
9/8/2014	EXCELLO CIRCUITS INC	1924 NANCITA CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6737	MANUFACTURED PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARDS	(714) 993-0560
9/23/2014	FREEMAN & SON FIRE RY	31566 RAILROAD CANYON RD #609	CANYON LAKE, CA 92587-9446	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(714) 920-1826
9/29/2014	H2PRO BEAUTYLIFE	1043 SEGOVIA CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7137	WHOLESALE OF BEAUTY PRODUCTS	(224) 392-6843
9/17/2014	HAIGHT & HAIGHT INC.	63 VIA PICO PLZ 414	SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92672-3845	HVAC C-20 CONTRACTOR	(949) 361-3737
9/9/2014	HAMPTON TEDDER ELECTRIC COMPANY	4571 STATE ST	MONTCLAIR, CA 91763-6129	HIGH VOLTAGE ELECTRICAL SERVICES	(909) 628-1253
9/9/2014	INDOOR AIR QUALITY, INC.	23679 CALABASAS RD #1060	CALABASAS, CA 91302-1557	HVAC	(866) 887-4286
9/30/2014	JACOB JAMES SALON	620 N ROSE DR UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	COSMETOLOGIST	
9/25/2014	JACQUELINE PETRUZZELLI	620 N ROSE DR UNIT A STE. 108	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	HAIRSTYLIST/COSMETOLOGIST	(714) 925-6521
9/9/2014	JEANNE MICHELLE LINDSTROM	2087 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6723	ESTHECIAN	(714) 941-8999
9/9/2014	K. RICE ELECTRIC INC.	11278 LOS ALAMITOS BLVD H358	LOS ALAMITOS, CA 90720-3985	ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR	(714) 234-0242
9/3/2014	LINDA MORLANG TAX SERVICES	1154 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828	TAX PREPARATION, NOTARY, ACCOUNTING, PAYROLL	(714) 474-8092
9/29/2014	M-SERIES DRIVELINE	1608 SIERRA MADRE CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6626	TRANSMISSION MANUFACTURER	
9/9/2014	MAI DIEP VO	138 N BRADFORD AVE 953	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5609	MASSAGE TECH	(714) 234-8001
9/17/2014	MARIA ELENA ROBLES	909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3644	CONTRACTED AT LASH LAB	(714) 528-8190
9/11/2014	MARTIN CONSTRUCTIONS INC.	35176 AVENUE E	YUCAIPA, CA 92399-4717	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(909) 570-9344
9/29/2014	MCLEOD RACING LLC	1600 SIERRA MADRE CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6626	AUTOMOTIVE DRIVELINE COMPONENTS	
9/23/2014	MERIDIAN CUSTOM POOLS INC.	23905 CLINTON KEITH RD #114-186	WILDOMAR, CA 92595-7899	SWIMMING POOL CONTSTRUCTION	(951) 232-5594
9/23/2014	MIMI VARTAN HANDY	1831 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5493	COSMOTOLOGIST-CONTRACTED AT RICHFIELD BEAUTY SALON	
9/23/2014	MR. BUILD CONSTRUCTION	8391 BEVERLY BLVD #340	LOS ANGELES, CA 90048-2633	CONTRACTOR	(888) 792-8453
9/25/2014	NEW DAY SOLAR	23811 WASHINGTON AVE STE. C110 #224	MURRIETA, CA 92562-2267	SOLAR ELECTRIC INSTALLERS	(855) 444-6329
9/17/2014	NEW ERA CONSTRUCTION CO	2066 S LOARA ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92802-3115	RESIDENTIAL GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(714) 743-9675
9/11/2014	OC DILIGENT CLEANING SERVICES	212 S KRAEMER BLVD #2611	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6145	HOME & BUSINESS CLEANING SERVICES	
9/25/2014	ONE NATION UNDER GOD CHRISTIAN CHURCH	11155 ATLANTIC AVE	LYNWOOD, CA 90262-3003	CHARITABLE SOLICITATIONS	(310) 625-7746
9/10/2014	PA HOUSE CALLS MEDICAL GROUP	151 N KRAEMER BLVD STE. 100	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5042	MEDICAL GROUP THAT DOES HOUSE CALL VISITS	(562) 790-8100
9/8/2014	PACIFIC ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORKING	466 INDUSTRIAL WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6320	ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORKING AND CABINETS	(714) 854-8808
9/18/2014	PREFERRED EXTERIORS INC.	2662 ARDSHEAL DR	LA HABRA HEIGHTS, CA 90631-7712	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(562) 691-9663
9/3/2014	QUALITY INN PLACENTIA	710 W KIMBERLY AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6329	MOTEL	(714) 996-4410
9/11/2014	RESTART SOLAR/RCC SOLAR	90 STOWELL ST	UPLAND, CA 91786-6621	SOLAR PV CONTRACTOR	(909) 981-7736
9/17/2014	REX MOORE GROUP	6001 OUTFALL CIR	SACRAMENTO, CA 95828-1020	ELECTRICAL	(916) 372-1300
9/9/2014	RONCO SOLAR POWER	18720 OXNARD ST #116	TARZANA, CA 91356-5941	PHOTOVOLTAICS/ELECTRIC INSTALLERS	(818) 782-0700
9/10/2014	SAMUEL MONTOYA	25587 MOUNTAIN GLEN CIR	SUN CITY, CA 92585-8978	ELECTRIC/SOLAR	
9/29/2014	SERVICE KING PAINT & BODY LLC	750 MONROE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6308	AUTOMOTIVE PAINT & BODY	(714) 579-1800
9/30/2014	SHANMARIE STUDIO	620 N ROSE DR UNIT A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	COSMETOLOGY	(714) 876-7676
9/10/2014	SHANNON BOECKLIN	909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3644	BEAUTY-CONTRACTED AT LASH LAB	(714) 260-5873
9/3/2014	SIGNATURE AUTO GLASS	930 S PLACENTIA AVE C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7033	MOBILE SERVICE AUTO GLASS REPAIR	(714) 229-8200
9/15/2014	STATUS IMPORTS	2137 ROSEMONT ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1833	AUTO DEALER - WHOLESALE ONLY	(714) 929-9759
9/11/2014	STUDIO SASH	1709 ANDERSON ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2707	COACHING VIA INTERNET/SKYPE	
9/9/2014	SUNMIST PLUMBING HEATING & AIR INC.	5100 VISTA MONTANA	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-4506	SERVICE AND REPAIR AND CHANGE OUTS	(714) 470-2306
9/25/2014	SUNPRO SOLAR, INC	34859 FREDRICK ST STE. 101	WILDOMAR, CA 92595-7007	SOLAR (PV) & (WATER)	(951) 678-7733
9/30/2014	SURENDRA SHAH	313 WILMA CIR #A, B, C, D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5430	PROPERTY OWNER- 16 UNITS- 307&318 WILMA CR. 1969 BOISSERANCH LN	(562) 480-5888
9/18/2014	TAAL CULTURAL CUISINE OF INDIA	2065-2075 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6723	INDIAN FOOD	(909) 319-1899
9/17/2014	U NAME-IT CONSTRUCTION	133 E CORONADO LN	TUSTIN, CA 92780-7413	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(714) 742-3058
9/17/2014	UNLIMITED ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.	1390 E 32ND ST	SIGNAL HILL, CA 90755-5201	DEMOLITION, ASBESTOS / LEAD ABATEMENT, AND MOLD REMEDIATION CONTRACTOR	(562) 981-6600
9/17/2014	VPMTC	1818 N PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303	MEN'S CLOTHING AND ACCESSORIES (SHIRTS, HATS, SHOES, BAGS)	(714) 792-3881
9/9/2014	WALKER CUSTOM STEEL CONTRACTORS LLC.	18500 PASADENA ST UNIT B	LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530-2775	STRUCTURAL STEEL CONTRACTOR	(714) 412-4999
9/23/2014	WHEELIE SPOTLESS	12751 BROWNING AVE	SANTA ANA, CA 92705-3495	POWER WASHING TRASH CANS	(714) 730-2220
9/2/2014	WOOD SOUNDS	18101 REDONDO CIR	HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92647	MILLWORK AND CABINERY	(714) 742-4676